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Brooks, Michelle
Escott, Stephanie
Cowdie, Kim
Serkin, Natalie

Brown, Tina
Cowdie, Kim
Serkin, Natalie

Brown, Tina
Escott, Stephanie
Brooks, Michelle
Cowdie, Kim

Brown, Tina
Escott, Stephanie

Cowdie, Kim
Serkin, Natalie

Serkin, Natalie

Brown, Tina
Escott, Stephanie
Brooks, Michelle

Brown, Tina

Hopkins, Tami
Pidhayny, Wilma
Pinkerton, Toni
Sparks, Elyse

Pidhayny, Wilma
Hopkins, Tami
Pinkerton, Toni
Sparks, Elyse

Pinkerton, Toni
Sparks, Elyse

Evans, Kimberley

Sondergaard, Jennifer

Burrows, Mary Beth
Pidhayny, Wilma
Pinkerton, Toni
Sparks, Elyse
Burrows, Mary Beth
Pidhayny, Wilma
Hopkins, Tami

Pinkerton, Toni

Hopkins, Tami
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Burrows, Mary Beth
Pidhayny, Wilma
Hopkins, Tami
Sparks, Elyse

Sondergaard, Jennifer

Burrows, Mary Beth
Pidhayny, Wilma

Horvath, Brenda
Hormann, Joanne
Mcbride, Sharon
Stikeman, Vicki
Bonham, Karen
Alldred, Nancy
Hayes, Mary Patricia
Brown, Darlene
Keleher, Brenda

Hatherly, Jacqueline
Horvath, Brenda
Hormann, Joanne
Mcbride, Sharon
Stikeman, Vicki
Bonham, Karen
Alldred, Nancy
Hayes, Mary Patricia

Hatherly, Jacqueline
Horvath, Brenda
Mcbride, Sharon
Hormann, Joanne
Carter, Patti
Stikeman, Vicki
O'Hara Hoke, Lori
Bonham, Karen
Alldred, Nancy

Curnew, Lynn
Brown, Darlene
Alldred, Nancy
Keleher, Brenda

Hatherly, Jacqueline
O'Hara Hoke, Lori
Curnew, Lynn

Curnew, Lynn
Hormann, Joanne
Bonham, Karen
Keleher, Brenda
Hayes, Mary Patricia
Brown, Darlene
Alldred, Nancy

Keleher, Brenda

Curnew, Lynn
Mcbride, Sharon
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Hormann, Joanne
Bonham, Karen

Hayes, Mary Patricia
Keleher, Brenda
Brown, Darlene

O'Hara Hoke, Lori
Carter, Patti

Hatherly, Jacqueline
Horvath, Brenda
Curnew, Lynn
Hormann, Joanne
Stikeman, Vicki
Bonham, Karen

Brown, Darlene
Hayes, Mary Patricia
Keleher, Brenda

Hatherly, Jacqueline
Carter, Patti
Brown, Darlene

Dies Keys, June
Bakalar, Shari

Large, Elaine

Thorpe Stokes, Dorothy
Wolf Becker, Catherine
Mcquaid, Wendy

Blyth, Norine

Dies Keys, June

Comtois Kennedy, Carole
Large, Elaine

Bakalar, Shari

Thorpe Stokes, Dorothy
Wolf Becker, Catherine
Blyth, Norine

Crewe, Katherine

Bennett, Rena

Comtois Kennedy, Carole
Large, Elaine

Pollock, Andrea

Thorpe Stokes, Dorothy
Decaire, Nancy

Blyth, Norine

Dies Keys, June
Mcquaid, Wendy

Crewe, Katherine
Thorpe Stokes, Dorothy
Blyth, Norine

Pollock, Andrea
Decaire, Nancy

Bennett, Rena
Thorpe Stokes, Dorothy
Wolf Becker, Catherine
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Blyth, Norine
Mcquaid, Wendy

Bennett, Rena

Thorpe Stokes, Dorothy
Pollock, Andrea

Wolf Becker, Catherine
Mcquaid, Wendy

Dies Keys, June

Crewe, Katherine
Thorpe Stokes, Dorothy
Wolf Becker, Catherine
Decaire, Nancy

Comtois Kennedy, Carole
Pollock, Andrea
Crewe, Katherine

Dies Keys, June
Bennett, Rena

Comtois Kennedy, Carole
Large, Elaine

Wolf Becker, Catherine
Crewe, Katherine
Decaire, Nancy

Dies Keys, June
Bennett, Rena
Crewe, Katherine

Morrison, Janet
Wanie, Ulrike
James, Heather
Blacklaw, Joan
Stasyszyn, Roberta

Morrison, Janet
James, Heather

Maclellan, Julie
Morrison, Janet
James, Heather

Maclellan, Julie
Blacklaw, Joan
Wanie, Ulrike
Morrison, Janet
Stasyszyn, Roberta

Maclellan, Julie
Blacklaw, Joan

Stasyszyn, Roberta

Wanie, Ulrike
Stasyszyn, Roberta

Wanie, Ulrike

Maclellan, Julie
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Morrison, Janet
Wanie, Ulrike
Stasyszyn, Roberta

Wanie, Ulrike
Stasyszyn, Roberta

Vance, Stephany
Berry, Linda
Santomero, Joan

Thompson, Patty
Vance, Stephany
Berry, Linda
Brett, Linda
Santomero, Joan

Thompson, Patty
Vance, Stephany
Berry, Linda
Brett, Linda

Santomero, Joan
Brett, Linda

Thompson, Patty
Brett, Linda

Santomero, Joan
Santomero, Joan

Thompson, Patty
Berry, Linda

Thompson, Patty
Berry, Linda

Jones, Janice
Rattray, Kathy
Malloch, Barrie
Brinklow, Mary
Simone, Antoinette

Rattray, Kathy
Brinklow, Mary

Jones, Janice
Rattray, Kathy
Malloch, Barrie

Malloch, Barrie

Rattray, Kathy
Malloch, Barrie

Malloch, Barrie
Brinklow, Mary

Brinklow, Mary
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WOMEN 50-54 50 FLY 1. :52.63 Rattray, Kathy HO
WOMEN 50-54 50 FLY 2. 1:16.52 Brinklow, Mary CRTC
WOMEN 50-54 100 I.M. 1. 1:34.43 Jones, Janice ORCA
WOMEN 50-54 100 T.M. 2. 2:21.74 Brinklow, Mary CRTC
WOMEN 50-54 200 I.M. 1. 4:12.38 Malloch, Barrie ETOB
WOMEN 55-59 50 FREE 1. :45.89 Odlum, Jacqueline SCAR
WOMEN 55-59 50 FREE 2. :54.34 St Laurent, Ethel ATB
WOMEN 55-59 100 FREE 1. 2:11.49 St Laurent, Ethel ATB
WOMEN 55-59 200 FREE 1. 3:30.65 Odlum, Jacqueline SCAR
WOMEN 55-59 50 BACK 1. :48.37 Odlum, Jacqueline SCAR
WOMEN 55-59 50 BACK 2. :57.57 Thornley, Yvonne NOR
WOMEN 55-59 50 BACK 3. 1:06.30 St Laurent, Ethel ATB
WOMEN 55-59 100 BACK 1. 1:50.59 Odlum, Jacqueline SCAR
WOMEN 55-59 100 BACK 2. 2:11.09 Thornley, Yvonne NOR
WOMEN 55-59 50 BREAST 1. 1:08.91 St Laurent, Ethel ATB
WOMEN 55-59 50 FLY 1. :57.25 Odlum, Jacqueline SCAR
WOMEN 55-59 50 FLY 2. 1:03.44 Thornley, Yvonne NOR
WOMEN 55-59 50 FLY 3. 1:13.18 St Laurent, Ethel ATB
WOMEN 55-59 100 FLY 1. 2:00.04 Odlum, Jacqueline SCAR
WOMEN 55-59 100 FLY 2. 2:24.60 Thornley, Yvonne NOR
WOMEN 55-59 100 I.M. 1. 1:52.41 Odlum, Jacqueline SCAR
WOMEN 55-59 100 T.M. 2. 2:04.44 Thornley, Yvonne NOR
WOMEN 55-59 100 I.M 3. 2:17.53 St Laurent, Ethel ATB
WOMEN 55-59 200 I.M. 1. 4:57.72 St Laurent, Ethel ATB
WOMEN 60-64 50 FREE 1. :43.42 Campbell, Joan SCAR
WOMEN 60-64 50 FREE 2. :44.12 Porasz, Agnes NYG
WOMEN 60-64 50 FREE 3. :45.92 Bryce, Glad MUSK
WOMEN 60-64 100 FREE 1. 1:32.47 Campbell, Joan SCAR
WOMEN 60-64 100 FREE 2. 1:39.66 Porasz, Agnes NYG
WOMEN 60-64 100 FREE 3. 1:58.32 Loreno, Barb OST
WOMEN 60-64 200 FREE 1. 3:35.19 Porasz, Agnes NYG
WOMEN 60-64 200 FREE 2. 4:03.38 Bryce, Glad MUSK
WOMEN 60-64 200 FREE 3. 4:08.19 Loreno, Barb OST
WOMEN 60-64 50 BACK 1. :46.23 Campbell, Joan SCAR
WOMEN 60-64 50 BACK 2. :52.47 Bryce, Glad MUSK
WOMEN 60-64 50 BACK 3. 1:04.88 Terp, Eva MBLA
WOMEN 60-64 100 BACK 1. 1:42.59 Campbell, Joan SCAR
WOMEN 60-64 100 BACK 2. 1:52.84 Bryce, Glad MUSK
WOMEN 60-64 100 BACK 3. 2:20.08 Loreno, Barb OST
WOMEN 60-64 50 BREAST 1. :53.93 Campbell, Joan SCAR
WOMEN 60-64 50 BREAST 2. :56.67 Terp, Eva MBLA
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:41.
:00.
:16.

:18.
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:10.

:32.

:23

:19.

:55.

:01.
:09.

:14.
:28.

:06.
42,
:10.

:57
:08.

:03.
:11.
:31.
:41.

:58.
:02.
:18.

:49.
:59.

:04.
:06.
44,
:48

:27.
:27.

79

06
78

30
96

56
94
98
15

46
69

38

63

.23

46

12

71
10

76
55

42
67
06

.29

42

73
47
92
05

59
82
65

24
43

30
42
93

.20

57
58

Porasz, Agnes

Porasz, Agnes

Terp, Eva

Porasz, Agnes
Bryce, Glad

Loreno, Barb

Campbell,

Joan

Porasz, Agnes
Loreno, Barb

Porasz, Agnes
Loreno, Barb

Carlyle,
Carlyle,
Carlyle,
Carlyle,

Carlyle,

Mcglaughlin,
Perry, Josephine

Mcglaughlin,
Perry, Josephine

Rasmussen,
Mcglaughlin,
Perry, Josephine

Crandell,

Mcglaughlin,

Crandell,

Rasmussen,
Mcglaughlin,
Perry, Josephine

Rasmussen,

Crandell,

Mcglaughlin,

Mcglaughlin,
Perry, Josephine

Rasmussen,

Crandell,

Rasmussen,

Houston,

Muriel

Muriel

Muriel

Muriel

Muriel

Shirley
Mary

Shirley
Kalis
Mary

Ron

Garrie, Doug
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:25.
:30
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:27.
:28
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:32.
:32.
:34.

:01.
:01.
:04.
:06
:06.
:06.
:13.
:16

122
122,
:23.
:25.
:27.
:52.
:56.
:11.

:37.
:08.
:19.
124,

:42.

37

55
18

76

.20

13

.66

75

.26

.29

63
81
07

72

63
05

.20

16

02

.29

79
62
04
70
49

30
95
12

.25

34
34
99

.20

.31

68
94
89
16
17
76
08

06
05
69
17

18

Schranz,

Houston,
Schranz,

Houston,
Garrie,
Maurice,

Schranz,

Garrie,
Schranz,

Houston,

Paul

Ron
Paul

Ron
Doug
Luc

Paul

Doug
Paul

Ron

Knaul, Jonathan

Maurice,
Schranz,

Luc
Paul

Knaul, Jonathan

Houston,

Ron

Knaul, Jonathan

Schranz,

Paul

Knaul, Jonathan

Allen, Robert
Houle, Ray

Krysac,
Losier,

William
Tom

Bourgeois, Norman
Lee, Andrew

Primeau,

Foster,

Paul

Dan

Allen, Robert
Houle, Ray
Alexander, Dave

Mateer,
Krysac,

Glen
William

Bourgeois, Norman
Lee, Andrew

Alexander, Dave
Allen, Robert

Mateer,
Foster,
Krysac,

Glen
Dan
William

Bourgeois, Norman
Lee, Andrew

Primeau,
Losier,
Foster,

Krysac,
Losier,

Paul
Tom
Dan

William
Tom

Sessions, Adam
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:49.
:23.

:28.
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:34.

:03.
:08
:11.
17

:12.
:23.
:50.
:02.

:12.

:36.
:39.
:40.

:19
:25.
:28

:09.
:17.

:13.
:18.
122,

:31.
:39
:46.

82

.25

36
70

.28

84
10

.20

36
66

.32

88
63
32

70
30
32
54
46

43
70
14
56

08

.20

83

.50

15
15
46
50

84
77

51
35

.22

16

.20

03
32

03
03
14

87

.26

75

Sessions, Adam

Houle, Ray
Alexander, Dave
Allen, Robert

Mateer, Glen
Alexander, Dave
Houle, Ray

Foster, Dan
Krysac, William
Allen, Robert
Mateer, Glen
Losier, Tom
Bourgeois, Norman
Primeau, Paul

Foster, Dan
Krysac, William
Mateer, Glen
Alexander, Dave
Bourgeois, Norman

Moggridge, Mike
Beauchamp, Daniel
Alexander, Barry
Foster, Bennett

Moggridge, Mike
Beauchamp, Daniel
Alexander, Barry
Foster, Bennett

Mccloy, Ian
Stroud, Michael
Alexander, Barry
Foster, Bennett

Moggridge, Mike

Wint, Louis
Brigham, Royden
Beauchamp, Daniel

Moggridge, Mike
Wint, Louis
Beauchamp, Daniel

Mccloy, Ian
Stroud, Michael

Stroud, Michael
Beauchamp, Daniel
Wint, Louis

Mccloy, Ian
Moggridge, Mike
Stroud, Michael
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MEN 40-44 50 FREE 1. :28.87 Kopycinski, Tadeusz SCAR
MEN 40-44 50 FREE 2. :30.32 Kennedy, Don OOA
MEN 40-44 50 FREE 3. :30.47 Shannon, Patrick UNON
MEN 40-44 50 FREE 4. :30.69 Johnstone, Richard UXBR
MEN 40-44 50 FREE 5. :35.95 Chittley, John EYH
MEN 40-44 100 FREE 1. 1:05.36 Kopycinski, Tadeusz SCAR
MEN 40-44 100 FREE 2. 1:07.89 Shannon, Patrick UNON
MEN 40-44 100 FREE 3. 1:09.33 Kennedy, Don OOA
MEN 40-44 100 FREE 4, 1:25.95 Chittley, John EYH
MEN 40-44 200 FREE 1. 2:31.28 Rottmann, Nicholas BARR
MEN 40-44 200 FREE 2. 2:36.67 Johnstone, Richard UXBR
MEN 40-44 200 FREE 3. 2:38.02 Kennedy, Don OOA
MEN 40-44 50 BACK 1. :40.46 Shannon, Patrick UNON
MEN 40-44 100 BACK 1. 1:18.27 Rottmann, Nicholas BARR
MEN 40-44 100 BACK 2. 1:47.43 Chittley, John EYH
MEN 40-44 50 BREAST 1. :37.73 Rottmann, Nicholas BARR
MEN 40-44 50 BREAST 2. :39.41 Johnstone, Richard UXBR
MEN 40-44 50 BREAST 3. :50.77 Maclellan, Malcolm SCAR
MEN 40-44 100 BREAST 1. 1:23.14 Rottmann, Nicholas BARR
MEN 40-44 100 BREAST 2. 1:24.68 Shannon, Patrick UNON
MEN 40-44 100 BREAST 3. 1:28.25 Johnstone, Richard UXBR
MEN 40-44 100 BREAST 4, 1:50.39 Maclellan, Malcolm SCAR
MEN 40-44 50 FLY 1. :34.06 Kopycinski, Tadeusz SCAR
MEN 40-44 50 FLY 2. :34.62 Shannon, Patrick UNON
MEN 40-44 50 FLY 3. :39.14 Kennedy, Don OOA
MEN 40-44 50 FLY 4. 41,77 Chittley, John EYH
MEN 40-44 50 FLY 5. :45.28 Maclellan, Malcolm SCAR
MEN 40-44 100 I.M. 1. 1:17.02 Kopycinski, Tadeusz SCAR
MEN 40-44 100 I.M. 2. 1:19.45 Shannon, Patrick UNON
MEN 40-44 100 I.M. 3. 1:21.53 Johnstone, Richard UXBR
MEN 40-44 100 I.M. 4. 1:25.25 Kennedy, Don OOA
MEN 40-44 100 I.M. 5. 1:35.94 Chittley, John EYH
MEN 40-44 100 I.M. 6. 1:46.75 Maclellan, Malcolm SCAR
MEN 40-44 200 I.M. 1. 2:45.18 Rottmann, Nicholas BARR
MEN 40-44 200 I.M. 2. 2:58.57 Kopycinski, Tadeusz SCAR
MEN 40-44 200 I.M. 3. 3:22.56 Kennedy, Don OOA
MEN 45-49 50 FREE 1. :28.04 Carson, Cliff FIT
MEN 45-49 50 FREE 2. :28.73 Arnold, Rick CBRG
MEN 45-49 100 FREE 1. 1:02.05 Carson, Cliff FIT
MEN 45-49 100 FREE 2. 1:06.35 Koch, Claus MBLA
MEN 45-49 100 FREE 3. 1:14.20 Arnold, Rick CBRG
MEN 45-49 200 FREE 1. 2:15.21 Carson, Cliff FIT
MEN 45-49 200 FREE 2. 2:27.85 Koch, Claus MBLA
MEN 45-49 200 FREE 3. 2:49.80 Arnold, Rick CBRG
MEN 45-49 100 BACK 1. 1:16.94 Koch, Claus MBLA
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Koch, Claus

Carson,

Cliff

Koch, Claus

Carson,

Cliff

Koch, Claus

Carson,

Cliff

Weir, Robert C

Newton,

Lionel

Weir, Robert C

Newton,

Lionel

Weir, Robert C

Finlay,
Newton,
Finlay,

Finlay,
Newton,

Finlay,

Bryan
Lionel
Bryan

Bryan
Lionel

Bryan

Weir, Robert C

Finlay,
Newton,

Finlay,

Kohler,
Bullen,

Cassidy,

Simone,

Bullen,
Kohler,

Cassidy,

Simone,

Bryan
Lionel

Bryan

Eric

William
Bob

Andrew

William

Eric
Bob

Andrew

Angstenberger, Bruno

Carter,
Bullen,

Cassidy,

Simone,
Carter,

Kohler,
Simone,

Tim

William
Bob

Andrew

Tim

Eric
Andrew

Angstenberger, Bruno

Simone,

Andrew

Angstenberger, Bruno
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:10
:14
:18.
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:50
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:43.
247
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: 38
:50.
:59.
:13.

:37.
44,
144
:45.
:57.

:36.
:36.
:38.

:37.
:46
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42,
44,

:38.

71

.24

02
81

56

65

.27

12
50
01

66
32
43
30

33

.28
.84

81

27

.20

78
81

52

33

.24

94
81

.29

52
90
53

73
43

.61

67
76

53
88
06

41

.26

94

45
46

18

Simone, Andrew
Angstenberger, Bruno

Angstenberger, Bruno
Simone, Andrew

Angstenberger, Bruno

Fry, Ken

Smith, Christopher
Lainevool, Juri
Jeffrey, Grant
Flood, Larry

Fry, Ken

Jeffrey, Grant
Smith, Christopher
Flood, Larry

Jeffrey, Grant
Lainevool, Juri
Smith, Christopher
Fillmore, Robert

Jeffrey, Grant
Beregi, Paul
Flood, Larry
Fillmore, Robert

Smith, Christopher

Lainevool, Juri
Smith, Christopher
Fillmore, Robert
Flood, Larry

Lainevool, Juri
Smith, Christopher
Fillmore, Robert
Flood, Larry

Fry, Ken

Jeffrey, Grant
Smith, Christopher
Beregi, Paul
Fillmore, Robert

Lainevool, Juri
Beregi, Paul
Smith, Christopher

Fry, Ken
Beregi, Paul

Smith, Christopher

Hunter, Bill
Lister, Alan

Hunter, Bill
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NOR
LIN

LIN
NOR

LIN

MARK
MBLA
MBLA
SCAR
SCAR

MARK
SCAR
MBLA
SCAR

SCAR
MBLA
MBLA
ETOB

SCAR
MBLA
SCAR
ETOB

MBLA

MBLA
MBLA
ETOB
SCAR

MBLA
MBLA
ETOB
SCAR

MARK
SCAR
MBLA
MBLA
ETOB

MBLA
MBLA
MBLA
MARK
MBLA
MBLA

ORCA
TECH

ORCA
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MEN 65-69 200 FREE 1. 3:43.11 Hunter, Bill ORCA
MEN 65-69 200 FREE 2. 3:59.59 Lister, Alan TECH
MEN 65-69 50 BACK 1. :46.50 Hunter, Bill ORCA
MEN 65-69 50 BACK 2. 1:08.69 Lister, Alan TECH
MEN 65-69 100 BACK 1. 1:42.62 Hunter, Bill ORCA
MEN 65-69 100 I.M. 1. 1:50.16 Hunter, Bill ORCA
MEN 65-69 100 I.M. 2. 2:10.12 Lister, Alan TECH
MEN 75-79 50 FREE 1. :36.53 Class, Harry GRAN
MEN 75-79 50 FREE 2. :52.56 Jager, John UNON
MEN 75-79 100 FREE 1. 1:29.64 Class, Harry GRAN
MEN 75-79 100 FREE 2. 2:09.35 Jager, John UNON
MEN 75-79 200 FREE 1. 3:37.65 Class, Harry GRAN
MEN 75-79 200 FREE 2. 4:49.74 Jager, John UNON
WOMEN 100-119 200 MEDLEY 1. 2:53.69 Uxbridge UXBR
WOMEN 120-159 200 FSRELAY 1. 2:10.80 Etobicoke ETOB
WOMEN 120-159 200 FSRELAY 2. 2:28.58 Uxbridge UXBR
WOMEN 120-159 200 FSRELAY 3. 2:29.10 Hurricanes, East York EYH
WOMEN 120-159 200 MEDLEY 1. 2:46.64 Hurricanes, East York EYH
WOMEN 160-199 200 FSRELAY 1. 3:03.43 Norseman NOR
WOMEN 160-199 200 MEDLEY 1. 2:54.92 Scarborough SCAR
WOMEN 160-199 200 MEDLEY 2. 3:22.80 Norseman NOR
WOMEN 200-239 200 FSRELAY 1. 3:17.69 Thundercats, Newcastle TNT
MEN 120-159 200 FSRELAY 1. 2:15.39 Hurricanes, East York EYH
MEN 120-159 200 MEDLEY 1. 2:29.72 Hurricanes, East York EYH
MEN 160-199 200 FSRELAY 1. 2:05.20 Scarborough SCAR
MEN 160-199 200 FSRELAY 2. 2:10.29 Northumberland, Agquas NA
MEN 160-199 200 MEDLEY 1. 2:22.34 Northumberland, Agquas NA
MEN 160-199 200 MEDLEY 2. 2:30.57 Scarborough SCAR
MIXED 100-119 200 MEDLEY 1. 2:23.79 Etobicoke ETOB
MIXED 120-159 200 FSRELAY 1. 2:07.08 Scarborough SCAR
MIXED 120-159 200 FSRELAY 2. 2:25.24 Hurricanes, East York EYH
MIXED 120-159 200 FSRELAY 3. 2:33.30 Hurricanes, East York EYH
MIXED 120-159 200 MEDLEY 1. 2:21.41 Scarborough SCAR
MIXED 120-159 200 MEDLEY 2. 2:36.05 Hurricanes, East York EYH
MIXED 120-159 200 MEDLEY 3. 2:57.90 Hurricanes, East York EYH
MIXED 160-199 200 FSRELAY 1. 2:05.37 Institute, Fitness FIT
MIXED 160-199 200 FSRELAY 2. 2:21.44 Northumberland, Agquas NA
MIXED 160-199 200 FSRELAY 3. 2:57.70 Norseman NOR

file:///C:/Users/Craig/mso/public html/competition/res01160.htm 10/24/2013



PICKERING MAR 1995

MIXED
MIXED
MIXED

MIXED

160-199
160-199
160-199

200-239

Home

source : ex mso statistician; last updated : 2002.08.21; file : res01160

200
200
200

200

MEDLEY
MEDLEY
MEDLEY

MEDLEY

\S)

NN

122,
:38.
:00.

:03.

95
77
86

79

Institute, Fitness
Northumberland, Agquas
Norseman

Scarborough
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